10:00 am

10:15

10:45

11:45

12 pm

12:30

1:30

2:00

L ol
TENNESSEE

Surgical Quality Collaborative

TSQC Networking Meeting
November 8, 2017
THA Offices
10:00 am CT - 2:00 pm CT

Welcome and Introduction of Guests

TN Opioid Epidemic

Perioperative Pain Management

Discussion on Pain Management
Lunch

Hospital Presentations
e Wellmont Holston Valley
e Methodist University Hospital
e Cookeville Regional Medical Center
e Regional One Health

TSQC Plans for 2018
e Projects on ERAS and Opioid Utilization
e Funding Requests

Adjourn

Rob Wilmoth, MD
TSQC Leadership Chair

Chris Clarke, RN

Greg Mancini, MD
UT Medical Center



