

TSQC Networking Meeting November 8, 2017 THA Offices 10:00 am CT – 2:00 pm CT

10:00 am	Welcome and Introduction of Guests	Rob Wilmoth, MD TSQC Leadership Chair
10:15	TN Opioid Epidemic	Chris Clarke, RN
10:45	Perioperative Pain Management	Greg Mancini, MD UT Medical Center
11:45	Discussion on Pain Management	
12 pm	Lunch	
12:30	 Hospital Presentations Wellmont Holston Valley Methodist University Hospital Cookeville Regional Medical Center Regional One Health 	
1:30	TSQC Plans for 2018Projects on ERAS and Opioid UtilizationFunding Requests	
2:00	Adjourn	